115SWISS CNC MULTI-
SPINDLE
DAVENPORTBROWN &
SHARPE
R
E
A
M

FRH2 1" 2-1/8 4-1/16 11/16 1" 7/8 3" 1-15/16
FLOATING (ADJUSTAB
MORSE TAPER SHANK ER COLLET FLOATING
REAMER HOLDER W/ COOLANT PORT
Features:
• The free moving ball bearing drive
  allows reamers to follow the existing
  drilled hole for high quality work.
• Could be used for synchronized
  tapping operations on lathes and
   CNC machining centers.
• Through the shank or port coolant
  capability
BUSHINGS FOR SOMMA TOOL
REAMER HOLDERS (Above)
1/16" 0.059 MB00-.059 MB0-.059 MB2-.059
5/64" & 3/32" 0.088 MB00-.088 MB0-.088 MB2-.088
7/64" & 1/8" 0.119 MB00-.119 MB0-.119 MB2-.119
9/64" & 5/32" 0.151 MB00-.151 MB0-.151 MB2-.151
11/64" & 3/16" 0.181 MB00-.181 MB0-.181 MB2-.181
13/64" & 7/32" 0.208 MB00-.208 MB0-.208 MB2-.208
15/64" & 1/4" 0.241 MB00-.241 MB0-.241 MB2-.241
17/64" & 9/32" 0.250 MB00-.250 MB0-.250 MB2-.250
19/64" - 11/32" 0.281 MB00-.281 MB0-.281 MB2-.281
23/64" - 13/32" 0.312 MB00-.312 MB0-.312 MB2-.312
27/64" - 15/32" 0.375 MB00-.375 MB0-.375 MB2-.375
31/64" - 19/32" 0.437 MB00-.437 MB0-.437 MB2-.437
5/8" - 23/32" 0.562 MB0-.562 MB2-.562
3/4" - 27/32" 0.625 MB2-.625
7/8" - 31/32" 0.750 MB2-.750
1" - 1-1/8" 0.875 MB2-.875
#2